
Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 246 GRETTER NICOLE Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 15,06

2 240 GONZALEZ ANGIE SOPHIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 14,54

3 245 BONVICINI LINDA LILITH Polisportiva Oltrefersina 13,46

4 249 CAVADA GIORGIA A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 12,97

5 242 ZAMBONI LISA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 12,85

6 248 FAITELLI ANNA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 12,84

7 243 FLORIANI SILVIA Atletica Tione 12,74

8 244 MOSNA LINDA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 12,46

9 238 TAMANINI BIANCA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 10,75

10 391 CAROVANO MIA U.S. La Rocchetta 10,49

11 425 SIMONI GAIA Atletica Valle di Cembra 10,22

12 250 MARINI ALICE A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 9,70

13 239 LARGER GIULIA A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 7,83

241 TENAGLIA SVEVA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 243 GONZALEZ ANGIE SOPHIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 2'15"90

2 250 ZAMBONI LISA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 2'16"70

3 242 FLORIANI SILVIA Atletica Tione 2'19"40

4 245 LARGER GIULIA A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 2'21"00

5 246 MARINI ALICE A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 2'22"90

6 425 SIMONI GAIA Atletica Valle di Cembra 2'23"30

7 241 FAITELLI ANNA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 2'23"40

8 244 GRETTER NICOLE Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 2'24"20

9 238 BONVICINI LINDA LILITH Polisportiva Oltrefersina 2'24"40

10 240 CAVADA GIORGIA A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 2'25"20

11 247 MOSNA LINDA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 2'32"80

12 239 CAROVANO MIA U.S. La Rocchetta 2'44"60

249 TENAGLIA SVEVA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 261 PALLAORO SAMUELE Polisportiva Oltrefersina 29,11

2 266 ZUCCATTI DIEGO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 23,89

3 258 MADAR THOMAS Polisportiva Oltrefersina 23,22

4 263 PASQUALE DIEGO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 21,43

5 260 PACHER THOMAS U.S. La Rocchetta 20,64

6 255 GENNARA SEBASTIANO A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 20,12

7 265 ZAMPIERO GIACOMO U.S. La Rocchetta 19,80

8 257 LANDONI SEBASTIAN A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 18,44

9 253 DEFLORIAN PIETRO A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 15,74

10 252 CORRADINI THOMAS A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 13,12

11 254 FRUET DAVID Polisportiva Oltrefersina 11,65

12 256 GUBERT GIOSUE` Unione Sportiva Marter A.S.D. 10,40

13 262 PASINI TOMMASO Junior Sport Avio 9,02

14 378 BALDESSARI ANDREA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 7,28
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VORTEX

CUCCIOLE  F
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Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 261 PALLAORO SAMUELE Polisportiva Oltrefersina 2'08"40

2 259 NECULI DARIO A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 2'10"50

3 258 MADAR THOMAS Polisportiva Oltrefersina 2'16"60

4 266 ZUCCATTI DIEGO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 2'17"90

5 254 FRUET DAVID Polisportiva Oltrefersina 2'17"90

6 255 GENNARA SEBASTIANO A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 2'18"30

7 251 BERTUZZO  GIOELE Atletica Trissino 2'20"30

8 263 PASQUALE DIEGO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 2'23"50

9 262 PASINI TOMMASO Junior Sport Avio 2'26"60

10 260 PACHER THOMAS U.S. La Rocchetta 2'28"50

11 257 LANDONI SEBASTIAN A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 2'32"50

12 265 ZAMPIERO GIACOMO U.S. La Rocchetta 2'37"30

13 253 DEFLORIAN PIETRO A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 2'37"60

14 252 CORRADINI THOMAS A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 2'42"30

15 264 TRENTIN SAMUEL Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 2'53"60

16 256 GUBERT GIOSUE` Unione Sportiva Marter A.S.D. 2'59"30

423 ROSA' FRANCESCO U.S. Quercia A.S.D. dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 270 ZORTEA GIADA U.S. La Rocchetta 30,83

2 276 MARINI CATERINA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 27,48

3 277 CUCCO VANESSA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 26,48

4 271 FABBRI LAURA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 23,26

5 275 MONTAGNI MARTINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 20,47

6 274 BERTOLINI ESTER A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 18,93

7 280 CORRADINI MARIKA A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 18,71

8 409 LARGER MELISSA A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 16,74

9 278 COSTA MARTA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 16,66

10 268 RAGUCCI MADDALENA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 16,63

11 272 BELLIN ESTER U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 13,29

12 273 MATASSONI NICOL A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 11,24

13 279 ANTOLINI SERENA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 10,68

14 282 BERTOLINI VERA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 10,64

267 TENAGLIA VERONICA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona dns

269 PICARIELLO MATILDE U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 278 MONTAGNI MARTINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 2'03"80

2 281 ZANINI EMMA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 2'06"90

3 269 BERTOLINI ESTER A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 2'08"70

4 268 BELLIN ESTER U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 2'09"30

5 282 ZORTEA GIADA U.S. La Rocchetta 2'09"60

6 277 MATASSONI NICOL A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 2'13"70

7 273 CUCCO VANESSA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 2'15"10

8 276 MARINI CATERINA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 2'21"40

9 272 COSTA MARTA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 2'27"10

10 274 FABBRI LAURA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 2'27"50

11 267 ANTOLINI SERENA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 2'29"60

12 275 LARGER MELISSA A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 2'37"00

13 270 BERTOLINI VERA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 2'50"80

14 271 CORRADINI MARIKA A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 3'06"30

280 TENAGLIA VERONICA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona dns

279 PICARIELLO MATILDE U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. dns

600 m

ESORDIENTI F

VORTEX

ESORDIENTI F



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 426 SANTI ANDREA ALTO GARDA 39,98

2 292 RIGOTTI SIMONE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 35,24

3 383 MACCHIAVELLI CRISTIAN U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 34,93

4 291 PECORARO FRANCESCO U.S. La Rocchetta 32,86

5 293 TAMANINI GIONA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 32,65

6 284 DEGIULI LORIS U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 29,82

7 290 OGNIBENI LEONARDO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 29,62

8 285 FRIZZERA ANDREA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 25,90

9 286 GUBERT ZACCARIA Unione Sportiva Marter A.S.D. 25,32

10 288 LARGER NICOLO` A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 24,83

11 289 MOSNA BENJAMIN GIULIO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 24,71

12 294 TAMANINI MARCO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 21,49

13 287 KAZHAMIAKIN DENIS Polisportiva Oltrefersina 18,62

283 CHESI FRANCESCO A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio dns

392 FENOLI EMANUELE A.S.D. Societa' Atletica Valchiese dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 293 TAMANINI GIONA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 1'55"60

2 287 KAZHAMIAKIN DENIS Polisportiva Oltrefersina 1'57"60

3 426 ANDREA SANTI Alto Garda 1'59"70

4 295 TRETTEL DAVIDE U.D.S. CERMIS 2'01"10

5 284 DEGIULI LORIS U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 2'02"50

6 292 RIGOTTI SIMONE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 2'05"80

7 285 FRIZZERA ANDREA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 2'06"00

8 288 LARGER NICOLO` A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 2'09"10

9 289 MOSNA BENJAMIN GIULIO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 2'17"90

10 291 PECORARO FRANCESCO U.S. La Rocchetta 2'30"40

11 286 GUBERT ZACCARIA Unione Sportiva Marter A.S.D. 2'46"30

283 CHESI FRANCESCO A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio dns

290 OGNIBENI LEONARDO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum dns

294 TAMANINI MARCO Polisportiva Oltrefersina dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 157 MARCHESONI BEATRICE A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 38,47

2 413 GIACOMELLI BIANCA MARIA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 31,44

3 384 CEOL DEBORAH U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 30,86

4 165 ZANFEI ELENA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 25,91

5 158 OGNIBENI DILETTA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 25,29

6 306 MORANDINI LAURA U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 23,64

7 152 CASTELLETTI ASIA Junior Sport Avio 22,67

8 302 GRETTER MARIANNA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 22,02

9 410 BALDESSARI LUCIA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 20,04

10 305 LEONARDI BEATRICE Atletica Tione 20,02

11 385 DELVAI CARLOTTA U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 19,90

12 153 COLOMBINI CARLOTTA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 19,78

13 156 MAINI ANNA GIULIA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 19,48

14 311 VALDUGA ELENA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 19,30

15 150 ANTOLINI ALICE A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 18,30 3,78

16 307 PALLANCH NINA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 18,13

17 300 DAGOSTIN SOFIA A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 17,91

18 151 CAMIN ALBA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 17,89

ESORDIENTI M
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19 308 PISONI ELISA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 17,81

20 313 ZAMBONI EMMA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 17,16

21 309 RIGOTTI MARTINA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 14,09

163 TOMASI LETIZIA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano ‐

387 VINANTE DENISE U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ‐

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 404 FRISANCO SILVIA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 134,00

2 312 ZAMBONI ALICE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 128,00

3 298 BONES FEDERICA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 120,00

4 384 CEOL DEBORAH U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 120,00

5 155 KETTMAJER TINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 115,00

6 154 GEI SOFIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 115,00

7 159 OSS ELISABETTA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 110,00

8 303 IORIATTI CARLOTTA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 110,00

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 166 ZURLO MONICA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 10"50

2 153 COLOMBINI CARLOTTA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 11"40

3 162 SETTI BIANCA U.S. Marco 11"40

4 158 OGNIBENI DILETTA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 11"80

5 165 ZANFEI ELENA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 11"90

6 152 CASTELLETTI ASIA Junior Sport Avio 12"10

7 155 KETTMAJER TINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 12"10

8 157 MARCHESONI BEATRICE A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 12"20

9 156 MAINI ANNA GIULIA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 12"30

10 164 TRENTIN GIOIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 12"30

11 160 PASINI ANNA Junior Sport Avio 12"50

12 151 CAMIN ALBA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 12"90

13 159 OSS ELISABETTA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 13"00

14 150 ANTOLINI ALICE A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 13"20

15 163 TOMASI LETIZIA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 13"20

16 154 GEI SOFIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 13"70

161 ROSA` SILVIA U.S. Quercia A.S.D. dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 299 CIMMINO JESSICA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 1'48"90

2 308 PISONI ELISA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 1'51"50

3 311 VALDUGA ELENA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 1'53"20

4 298 BONES FEDERICA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 1'54"90

5 162 SETTI BIANCA U.S. Marco 1'54"90

6 309 RIGOTTI MARTINA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 1'55"40

7 297 BIADA ALICE A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 1'56"40

8 306 MORANDINI LAURA U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 1'57"90

9 301 DE PAULIS VANESSA A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 1'58"30

10 304 LANDONI LUNA VITTORIA Atletica Valle di Cembra 2'00"30

11 166 ZURLO MONICA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 2'00"80

12 312 ZAMBONI ALICE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 2'02"20

13 310 SIMONI LETIZIA Atletica Tione 2'08"90

14 305 LEONARDI BEATRICE Atletica Tione 2'09"00

15 160 PASINI ANNA Junior Sport Avio 2'10"70

600 m
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16 296 BERTO` ANNA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 2'11"00

17 161 ROSA` SILVIA U.S. Quercia A.S.D. 2'11"40

18 313 ZAMBONI EMMA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 2'14"30

19 303 IORIATTI CARLOTTA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 2'18"50

20 164 TRENTIN GIOIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 2'20"00

21 300 DAGOSTIN SOFIA A.S.D. Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme 2'26"10

22 307 PALLANCH NINA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 2'52"20

302 GRETTER MARIANNA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Società Misura

1 381 ZAMBANINI THOMAS A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 53,46

2 319 GENNARA LORENZO A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 44,13

3 324 RAGUCCI SEBASTIANO Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 40,66

4 172 PASQUALE JURI Polisportiva Oltrefersina 40,51

5 169 FESTA GIACOMO Junior Sport Avio 40,47

6 328 ZANINI DARIO A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 39,17

7 168 FACCHINELLI DANIEL U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 38,80

8 377 FADANELLI NICOLO` A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 37,39

9 320 MARINI SAMUELE A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 36,98

10 380 SANTOS DA SILVA JONATHAN U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 36,81

11 316 DELLAGIACOMA KLAUS U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 35,01

12 315 CRISTAN DANIEL A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 33,13

13 379 MONTAGNI DAMIANO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 30,97

14 317 DELLAGIACOMA MARTIN U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 29,03

15 322 MUNOZ CASTIGLIONI BRUNO MANOLO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 29,00

16 170 FUSANI LORENZO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 28,83

17 167 DEFRANCESCO ANDREA U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 20,85

18 321 MATASSONI PIETRO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 18,24

327 ZAMBELLI GIOVANNI A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 381 ZAMBANINI THOMAS A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 152,00

2 323 NONES ALESSIO U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 150,00

3 380 SANTOS DA SILVA JONATHAN U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 134,00

4 314 COLPI STEFANO U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 134,00

5 379 MONTAGNI DAMIANO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 128,00

6 318 FONTANARI CHRISTIAN U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 128,00

7 173 SANTI LORENZO A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 125,00

8 171 GRETTER ALBERTO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 125,00

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 168 FACCHINELLI DANIEL U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 09"70

2 169 FESTA GIACOMO Junior Sport Avio 10"30

3 167 DEFRANCESCO ANDREA U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 11"50

4 173 SANTI LORENZO A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 11"60

5 174 TAMANINI ELIA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 11"70

6 171 GRETTER ALBERTO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 12"00

7 172 PASQUALE JURI Polisportiva Oltrefersina 12"20

8 170 FUSANI LORENZO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 13"00

RAGAZZI
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Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 314 COLPI STEFANO U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 1'39"10

2 323 NONES ALESSIO U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 1'42"90

3 316 DELLAGIACOMA KLAUS U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 1'43"80

4 326 VALDUGA EDOARDO U.S. Quercia A.S.D. 1'44"30

5 328 ZANINI DARIO A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 1'47"70

6 320 MARINI SAMUELE A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 1'47"90

7 325 VALDUGA ALBERTO U.S. Quercia A.S.D. 1'54"20

8 319 GENNARA LORENZO A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 1'54"40

9 317 DELLAGIACOMA MARTIN U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 1'57"40

10 324 RAGUCCI SEBASTIANO Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 1'58"60

11 322 MUNOZ CASTIGLIONI BRUNO MANOLO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 1'59"50

12 318 FONTANARI CHRISTIAN U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 2'01"00

13 315 CRISTAN DANIEL A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 2'02"30

14 321 MATASSONI PIETRO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 2'02"70

327 ZAMBELLI GIOVANNI A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 193 PEDROTTI BEATRICE A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 4,80

2 177 LUCCHI ARIANNA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 4,55

3 189 DAVES AGNESE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 4,40

4 188 COSTA ANNA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 4,30

5 190 DELLA PUPPA SILVIA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 4,29

6 184 BELLIN ELENA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 4,20

7 183 ANTOLINI ALESSIA Atletica Tione 4,03

8 196 ZOCCATELLI MARGHERITA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 3,94

9 401 CORRADINI GIORGIA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 3,92

10 402 NARDELLI VERONICA A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 3,92

11 398 BALDESSARI DASHA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 3,90

12 175 FILAGRANA ERICA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3,90

13 420 FADANELLI AURORA A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 3,85

14 186 BIADA EMMA A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 3,84

15 191 MANIOTTI MELANY Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3,80

16 176 GOJ ELISABETTA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 3,79

17 195 TREVISAN PAMELA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3,73

18 399 BOSIN ADA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 3,67

19 197 ZOCCATELLI TERESA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 3,59

20 330 ROSA` ANNA U.S. Quercia A.S.D. 3,03

21 400 BRIGADOI SILVIA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 3,03

192 MOZZI TERESA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 411 PEDROLLI GIULIA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 16,90

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 420 FADANELLI AURORA A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 13,20

2 177 LUCCHI ARIANNA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 14,50

DISCO 1 Kg

600 m

CADETTE

LUNGO

CADETTE

CADETTE

80 Hs



3 176 GOJ ELISABETTA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 15,90

4 175 FILAGRANA ERICA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 17,60

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 193 PEDROTTI BEATRICE A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 43"50

2 188 COSTA ANNA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 43"90

3 184 BELLIN ELENA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 44"30

4 190 DELLA PUPPA SILVIA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 45"00

5 183 ANTOLINI ALESSIA Atletica Tione 45"40

6 189 DAVES AGNESE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 45"70

7 191 MANIOTTI MELANY Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 46"40

8 186 BIADA EMMA A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 46"60

9 192 MOZZI TERESA A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 46"90

10 195 TREVISAN PAMELA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 47"80

11 196 ZOCCATELLI MARGHERITA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 48"10

12 185 BETTONI MADDALENA Atletica Tione 49"00

13 197 ZOCCATELLI TERESA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 49"10

14 187 CONCIN EMMA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 53"20

15 194 TOMASI SOFIA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 59"60

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

329 PINTARELLI LETIZIA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 3'19"90

393 FRIGERIO ANNA A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 3'23"60

331 TRISOTTO CATERINA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 3'25"00

185 BETTONI MADDALENA Atletica Tione 3'30"00

330 ROSA` ANNA U.S. Quercia A.S.D. 3'30"30

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 403 COFONE LEONARDO U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 5,31

2 202 MELONI ALESSIO Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 5,25

3 182 PRADA DAVIDE Atletica Clarina 5,18

4 178 BALDESSARI DYLAN A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 4,93

5 180 MIORELLI SAMUELE A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 4,69

6 334 CAVIOLA MIRCO U.S. Quercia A.S.D. 4,56

7 340 PISONI MICHELE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 4,44

8 204 PISONI LORENZO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 4,42

9 206 ZAMBONI SIMONE A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 4,40

10 338 NERI MANOLO U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 4,07

11 341 POMBENI NICCOLÒ A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 3,82

12 203 NARDELLI EMANUELE A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 3,74

13 339 PIAZZI SIMONE U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 3,67

14 333 BRIGADOI MICHELE U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 3,65

15 200 DAGOSTIN JACOPO U.S. Quercia A.S.D. 3,53

16 342 VARESCO CRISTIAN U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 3,49

17 205 ROTA MARCO A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 3,11

18 335 DEFLORIAN TOBIA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 3,03

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società MISURA

1 201 MAINI CARLO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 15,65

CADETTE
300 m

CADETTE
1000 m

CADETTI

LUNGO

CADETTI

DISCO 1,5 Kg



2 336 GEROLA RICCARDO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 14,33

3 337 MATASSONI EDOARDO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 12,46

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 182 PRADA DAVIDE Atletica Clarina 15"20

2 179 FERRARI GIULIANO A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 15"80

3 178 BALDESSARI DYLAN A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 15"90

4 180 MIORELLI SAMUELE A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 16"60

5 181 PORTA ALESSANDRO A.S.D. G.S. Astra 19"90

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 334 CAVIOLA MIRCO U.S. Quercia A.S.D. 2'49"50

2 335 DEFLORIAN TOBIA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 2'50"20

3 340 PISONI MICHELE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 2'51"70

4 341 POMBENI NICCOLÒ A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 2'54"50

5 336 GEROLA RICCARDO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3'11"60

6 337 MATASSONI EDOARDO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 3'14"70

7 338 NERI MANOLO U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 3'16"20

8 199 CHIOGNA AMEDEO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 3'17"20

9 181 PORTA ALESSANDRO A.S.D. G.S. Astra 3'27"80

10 332 BERTOLDI GABRIELE A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 3'29"10

11 339 PIAZZI SIMONE U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 3'34"20

12 342 VARESCO CRISTIAN U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 3'37"90

13 333 BRIGADOI MICHELE U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 3'50"10

198 CAINELLI MICHELANGELO Polisportiva Oltrefersina dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 179 FERRARI GIULIANO A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 38"90

2 202 MELONI ALESSIO Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 39"40

3 206 ZAMBONI SIMONE A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 41"90

4 199 CHIOGNA AMEDEO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 44"50

5 204 PISONI LORENZO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 44"60

6 205 ROTA MARCO A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 45"30

7 200 DAGOSTIN JACOPO U.S. Quercia A.S.D. 47"50

8 201 MAINI CARLO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 49"20

9 203 NARDELLI EMANUELE A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 51"40

198 CAINELLI MICHELANGELO Polisportiva Oltrefersina dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

NESSUNO 6,64

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

208 CONCI SOFIA Unione Polisportiva Amici Dello Sport A.S.D dns

100 HS

CADETTI

CADETTI

1000 m

CADETTI

300 m

ALLIEVE

DISCO 1 Kg

ALLIEVE

ALTO



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 211 RIZZI JENNIE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 57"90

2 212 SALVADORI SOFIA A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 1'05"50

3 210 LUCCHI CAMILLA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 1'06"50

4 208 CONCI SOFIA Unione Polisportiva Amici Dello Sport A.S.D. 1'10"90

5 207 BALDI ANNA U.S. La Rocchetta 1'12"60

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 343 MINIUTTI ALESSIA A.S.D. G.S. Astra 4'50"00

2 344 RIZZON VIRGINIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 5'23"90

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 397 ZENI SAMUEL U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 5,62

2 419 MOSNA ANDREA A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 4,87

3 345 DAVES EDOARDO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 4,73

4 395 BALDESSARI LUCA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 3,82

214 DEPAOLI SIMONE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum dns

396 ZENI ALESSANDRO Atletica Clarina dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 216 SAMMARCO RAFFAELE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 24,27

2 346 SLOMP SAMUELE Junior Sport Avio 19,07

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 213 CIOLA FRANCESCO A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 54"00

2 215 FAILONI MATTIA Atletica Tione 54"20

3 216 SAMMARCO RAFFAELE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 57"40

214 DEPAOLI SIMONE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 421 TREVISAN ALESSANDRO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 4'21"11

2 209 DYCOPAVLENKO NICOLA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 4'22"40

3 345 DAVES EDOARDO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 4'31"65

4 346 SLOMP SAMUELE Junior Sport Avio 4'46"39

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 382 LEONARDI LUCIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 32,80

1500 m

ALLIEVE

400 m

ALLIEVE

ALLIEVI

LUNGO

ALLIEVI

DISCO 1,5 Kg

ALLIEVI

400 m

ALLIEVI

1500 m

ASSOLUTI FEMMINILI

DISCO 1 Kg



2 412 BAITELLA SILVIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 22,09

3 415 PEDRI SILVIA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 20,00

4 416 BERGAMINI LARA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 17,08

5 228 NICOLETTI ROMINA Unione Polisportiva Amici Dello Sport A.S.D. 12,98

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 405 CROCE PAMELA U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 175,00

2 406 DALLEDONNE BEATRICE Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 156,00

3 222 NICOLETTI ELISABETTA Unione Polisportiva Amici Dello Sport A.S.D. 145,00

4 208 CONCI SOFIA Unione Polisportiva Amici Dello Sport A.S.D. dns

5 407 NICOLETTI ELISABETTA Unione Polisportiva Amici Dello Sport A.S.D. dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 218 LARCHER MARTINA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 1'02"40

2 222 NICOLETTI ELISABETTA Unione Polisportiva Amici Dello Sport A.S.D. 1'06"80

3 221 MENAPACE NICOLE Unione Polisportiva Amici Dello Sport A.S.D. 1'07"80

4 230 PACENZA ALESSANDRA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 1'42"40

217 FACCHINELLI BEATRICE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. dns

228 NICOLETTI ROMINA Unione Polisportiva Amici Dello Sport A.S.D. dns

231 PEDROTTI SARA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano dns

232 VULCAN CHIARA A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana dns

237 STENICO STEFANO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 352 EL ADEL SAKINA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 4'48"40

2 351 BOTTANELLI LISA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 4'54"90

3 418 GIORDANI MONICA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 5'39"50

4 417 DOSSI MONICA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 6'05"90

5 369 BATTAN MICHELA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 6'13"90

6 370 PRETTI LAURA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 6'48"00

7 368 ANDREATTA FRANCESCA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 6'49"70

8 361 MAURINA LUCIA MARIA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 7'04"80

9 365 GIOVANNINI FLORA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 7'10"90

10 231 PEDROTTI SARA A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 7'17"90

217 FACCHINELLI BEATRICE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. dns

375 BONVECCHIO ELEKTRA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. dns

347 PEDROTTI VALENTINA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team dns

353 FRIZZI ALICE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. dns

221 MENAPACE NICOLE Unione Polisportiva Amici Dello Sport A.S.D. dns

360 ARMANINI TERESA A.S.D. Societa' Atletica Valchiese dns

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 408 FEDEL SIMONE U.S. Quercia A.S.D. 205,00

2 220 ZEDDINI TAYSSIR Atletica Tione 160,00

3 224 PENAFIEL DELGADO AARON Atletica Tione 140,00

357 PISONI DIEGO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum ‐

ALTO

ASSOLUTI FEMMINILI

ASSOLUTI FEMMINILI

400 m

ASSOLUTI FEMMINILI

1500 m

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI

ALTO

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI



Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura

1 386 SANTONI SEBASTIAN Atletica Tione 31,14

2 414 D`ANTONIO MARIO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 30,63

3 229 CESCO MATTEO A.S.D. G.S. Astra 21,46

4 390 CHEMOTTI VICTOR A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 19,29

5 389 SAMMARCO MATTEO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 15,33

6 388 OSTI LUCA Junior Sport Avio 9,93

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 424 CIOLA GABRIELE A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 53"20

2 224 PENAFIEL DELGADO AARON Atletica Tione 53"90

3 220 ZEDDINI TAYSSIR Atletica Tione 57"90

4 226 SANNA DAVIDE A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 58"20

5 223 MOSER STEFANO U.S. Castel Ivano A.S.D. 58"90

6 234 TAMANINI DAVIDE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 1'00"30

7 235 LANDONI LUCA At VALLE DI CEMBRA 1'00"50

8 229 CESCO MATTEO A.S.D. G.S. Astra 1'00"90

9 233 LEONI JONNI G.A. Palio Citta' Della Quercia Asd 1'02"50

10 236 NIHIUTTI LORIS A.S.D. ASTRA 1'04"30

225 RIZZARDI FRANCESCO A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana        ASSENTE ‐

227 TOMASI MIRKO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. ‐

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Società Tempo

1 348 TAISSIR AYOUB A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 4'16"80

2 350 VANZETTA NICOLA U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 4'18"70

3 394 VALDUGA CLAUDIO G.A. Palio Citta' Della Quercia Asd 4'22"80

4 349 VANZETTA DAVIDE U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D. 4'24"8

5 358 TAISSIR AHMED A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 4'26"80

6 359 ZEDDINI YOUSRI Atletica Tione 4'36"90

7 376 MIORELLI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 4'43"20

8 226 SANNA DAVIDE A.S.D. U.S. Villazzano 4'47"20

9 422 DALCOLMO ELIO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 4'48"60

10 366 LEONARDI MAURIZIO A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 4'5"90

11 371 BERTO` OMAR A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 4'51"80

12 367 MOSER LUCIANO Atletica Clarina 5'14"60

13 364 PANELATTI LUCA A.S.D. Societa' Atletica Valchiese 5'16"30

14 362 BERLANDA CORRADO A.S.D. Atletica Team Loppio 5'19"40

15 234 TAMANINI DAVIDE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 5'25"50

357 PISONI DIEGO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum dns

354 DALLAGO TOBIA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team dns

355 DJABATE YANKUBA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team dns

356 MOSCONI EDOARDO A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona dns

227 TOMASI MIRKO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. dns

363 DEPAOLI FERRUCCIO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum dns

237 STENICO STEFANO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. dns

372 FENOLI FRANCO A.S.D. Societa' Atletica Valchiese dns

374 ZAMBOTTI MANUEL A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona dns

373 MOSER GIULIANO Atletica Clarina dns

1500 m

DISCO 2 kg

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI

400 m

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI


